
NEW YORK LANGUAGE CENTER
TEACHING ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE SINCE 1985

WWW.NYLANGUAGECENTER.COMINFO@NYLANGUAGECENTER.COM

SEMI & INTENSIVE SEMI & INTENSIVE TUITION PRICESTUITION PRICES

SCHOOL FEES
$200 (non-refundable)

Daytime Schedule

SCHOOL FEES
$100 (non-refundable)

EXPRESS MAIL FEE
(OPTIONAL)

$105 (non-refundable)

Manhattan 

Queens

Evening Schedule

Manhattan/ Queens 

$130 per week
$100 per week

$70 per week

Evening Schedule

Manhattan/ Queens 

SCHOOL FEES
$50 (non-refundable)

5-9 hours - $60 per hour

10-14 hours - $55 per hour

15-19 hours - $50 per hour

20 hours+ -   $48 per hour 

- NUMBER OF WEEKS -

12
$1404

8
$945

NYLC Queens
37-66 82nd street, 2nd Floor

Jackson Heights, NY 11372
Tel: 1-718-476-7600

NYLC Manhattan
2710 Broadway, 2nd Floor

New York, NY 10025
Tel: 1-212-678-5800

PRICE PER WEEK 

1-2 3-4 5-8 9-11 12-15 16-20 21-24

Daytime Schedules

Manhattan 
Queens

- NUMBER OF WEEKS -

$220 $210 $205 $195 $180 $175 $170

$195 $190 $175 $165 $160 $155 $145

(Mornings OR Afternoons. Schedules
are determined by level of English)

(Subject to Availability) 16
$1856

20
$2308

24
$2760

SPECIAL DISCOUNTED TUITION RATES

Effective January 1, 2024

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-new-york-language-centre---manhattan-new-york.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 800 934 127 +48 223 988 072

+81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 183 2705 9463

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-new-york-language-centre---manhattan-new-york.php3

